
5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 795 BOYER, Arnaud Jog'r M3081 1 1 6 : 4 4 
2 712 KREISS, Romain NAVECO Betschdorf MU2000 1 1 7 : 0 0 
3 738 SPYCKERELLE , Jerome UTTENHOFFEN M2088 1 1 7 : 5 2 
4 703 HELLER, Gaetan ANA FC Haguenau MU2001 2 1 8 : 0 0 
5 976 LEMIUS, Mathieu Conseil Europe Tri M3083 2 1 8 : 0 2 
6 706 MARQUEDANT, Dominic LT Rheinhessen Pfalz M2087 2 1 8 : 1 9 
7 981 MILLION, Andy Velo Club Nord Alsace MU2096 3 1 8 : 3 4 
8 978 HAVERLAND, Björn Tria Bühlertal M3079 3 1 8 : 4 0 
9 788 BIRNFELD, Christian LG Hamm-Kamen-Holzwickede M2091 3 1 8 : 4 2 
9 974 KLUMPP, Daniel BSC Glatfelder Gernsbach M2087 3 1 8 : 4 2 

11 734 KOLLORZ, Manuel RSV Tria Bühlertal M4069 1 1 8 : 4 7 
12 704 HELLER, Stephane Duravit sa M4072 2 1 8 : 5 0 
13 977 KRATZEISEN, Steve Tean Saverne M3083 4 1 8 : 5 6 
14 982 MILLION, Cédric Velo Club Nord Alsace M3078 5 1 9 : 2 5 
15 794 LIENHARDT, Joel OH Morsbronn M2094 5 1 9 : 2 7 
16 980 WILHELMI, Karl-Otto SV Brackwede M5062 1 1 9 : 2 8 
17 973 KLUMPP, Andreas BSC Glatfelder Gernsbach M3084 6 1 9 : 4 0 
18 793 GRÜGER, Patrick SC Önsbach M3080 7 1 9 : 4 4 
19 963 FRANK, Oliver RSV Tria Bühlertal M4066 3 2 0 : 0 2 
20 707 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten M4067 4 2 0 : 3 0 
21 701 WARLICH, Max Sry Burg MU2002 4 2 0 : 4 5 
22 777 SCHLOTTER, Antoine Rugby Hagenau MU2001 5 2 1 : 1 9 
23 737 SPYCKERELLE , Bruno UTTENHOFFEN M5057 2 2 1 : 2 4 
24 789 DIEBOLD, Manuel Hügelsheim MU2096 6 2 1 : 2 6 
25 705 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal M5064 3 2 1 : 4 7 
26 779 HANSERT, Uwe Leistungsdiagnostik Hansert M5062 4 2 1 : 5 5 
27 960 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett M3084 8 2 2 : 0 6 
28 775 HUSCHWAR, Luca Lucia TS Ottersdorf WU2002 1 2 2 : 1 3 
29 778 DRESEL, Wolfgang Bühl M5057 5 2 2 : 2 5 
30 970 BARBEY, Yves Schiltigheim M5063 6 2 2 : 3 3 
31 713 KREISS, CAOLINE NAVECO Betschdorf W4074 1 2 2 : 3 9 
32 736 SPYCKERELLE , Tommy UTTENHOFFEN M2093 6 2 2 : 4 5 
33 760 ALADEL, Abdoo Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2090 7 2 2 : 5 8 
34 783 MARX, Tanja LAG Obere Murg W3077 1 2 3 : 0 4 
35 799 KLUMPP, Friedrich LAG Obere Murg MS53 1 2 3 : 1 5 
36 787 SCHULZE, Jenny TV Bühl W2091 1 2 3 : 5 7 
37 764 HNATIUK, Gregor SG Stern Rastatt M3076 9 2 3 : 5 9 
38 961 MÜLLER, Rolf TV Haueneberstein M4066 5 2 4 : 0 0 
39 979 POLLMANN, Birgitt Bielefeld W4066 2 2 4 : 3 7 
40 790 VON BISMARCK, Stefan Oberkirch M3085 10 2 4 : 4 4 
41 786 SCHULZE, Denise TV Bühl W2089 2 2 4 : 5 6 
42 723 HUBER, Jonas --- MU2002 7 2 5 : 1 9 
43 724 HUBER, Alexander --- M4069 6 2 5 : 2 0 
44 750 AMAR, Muhamad Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2089 8 2 5 : 2 1 
44 772 FLEISCHER, Philipp Iffezheim MU2003 8 2 5 : 2 1 
46 774 HUSCHWAR, Lion TS Ottersdorf MU2003 9 2 5 : 3 0 
47 727 SCHILLI, Ricarda RSV Yburg Steinbach W2089 3 2 5 : 4 6 
48 776 BIRGEL, Cécile Haguenau W2089 4 2 5 : 4 9 
49 752 TAHHAN, Ali Yaman Eddin Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü MU2097 10 2 5 : 5 1 
50 759 AHMAD, Samer Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2088 9 2 5 : 5 6 
51 744 BLOKH, Aslan Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2092 10 2 6 : 2 2 
52 748 KEITA, Mohammed Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M3084 11 2 6 : 5 8 
53 765 RAMSTEINER, Dennis Iffezheim M3083 12 2 7 : 0 5 
54 972 PHILIPPS, Christelle Leutenheim W3080 2 2 7 : 1 0 
55 785 SCHULZE, Gabi TV Bühl W5063 1 2 7 : 1 8 
56 733 HOSSE, Sylvio Birco M5065 7 2 7 : 1 9 
57 766 ESSWEIN, Sonja Rastatt-Wintersdorf W5057 2 2 7 : 3 2 
58 768 RÖDER, Silvia Lauf mit Markus W2089 5 2 7 : 3 5 
59 709 DECK, DAMIEN Running team seltz M5062 8 2 7 : 5 9 
59 710 HOLTZMANN, Betty Running Team Schweighouse W5061 3 2 7 : 5 9 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

59 975 LEPART, Sandra Conseil Europe Tri W3077 3 2 7 : 5 9 
62 771 EULENBERGER, Klaus Iffezheim M3079 13 2 8 : 0 9 
63 747 AL DEEB, Ahmad Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M3085 14 2 8 : 5 4 
64 767 STÜBER, Patrick Frankfurt M3078 15 2 8 : 5 5 
65 773 EULENBERGER, TIM Iffezheim MU2003 11 2 9 : 2 0 
66 769 KARCHER, Alexandra RSG Ried Rastatt W4069 3 2 9 : 3 5 
67 745 HAMZA, Ahmad Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2091 11 2 9 : 4 8 
68 770 SEEBER-FLEISCHER, Petra Iffezheim W4068 4 2 9 : 5 6 
69 716 HILLERT, Thomas Linkenheim M4068 7 3 0 : 0 0 
70 962 LAUTH, Gérard A.D.O.T MS37 2 3 0 : 1 0 
71 791 PETRI, Kirstin TV Haueneberstein W4068 5 3 0 : 3 4 
72 735 PIERRE, Stephan UTTENHOFFEN M5062 9 3 0 : 5 1 
73 782 OESTREICHER, Gabi Ötigheim W4068 6 3 1 : 0 2 
74 754 MOUSA, Ahmad Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2091 12 3 1 : 1 5 
75 749 BOUGHABA, Khaled Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2088 13 3 1 : 1 6 
76 964 MAROTTA, Valentin TS Ottersdorf MU2001 12 3 2 : 5 6 
77 966 MAROTTA, Romina TS Ottersdorf MU2096 13 3 2 : 5 7 
78 965 MAROTTA, Viola TS Ottersdorf W2092 6 3 2 : 5 9 
79 971 BENGEL, Pascal Strasbourg MS48 3 3 3 : 1 8 
80 969 MARROCCO, André Strasbourg M5063 10 3 3 : 2 1 
81 761 ALADEL, Mohamd Tareq Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü MU2099 14 3 3 : 4 3 
82 755 TOURAY, Saikou Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M3082 16 3 5 : 5 8 
83 743 JUBAHIJ, Mohamad Khir Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M4066 8 3 5 : 5 9 
84 968 WEIß, Felix Rastatt-Ottersdorf MU2003 15 3 6 : 4 4 
85 784 HENSCHEL, Elke Rheinmünster W5065 4 3 7 : 2 2 
86 967 WEIß, Angela Rastatt W4068 7 3 7 : 2 9 
87 753 ALADEL, Wael Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü MU2002 16 3 8 : 1 9 
88 781 WALZ, Ute Rastatt W5065 5 4 1 : 4 0 
89 726 PETER , Rogge Buhlertal M5063 11 4 2 : 0 1 
90 780 TAWELA, MEAR Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü MU2004 17 4 3 : 5 3 
91 700 LUDWIG, Florian --- M3081 17 2 3 : 5 7 : 5 1 
92 728 MILLION, Nicolas Velo Club Nord Alsace M3077 18 2 3 : 5 7 : 5 3 
93 739 KORNELSEN , Kerstin Rastatt W3084 4 2 3 : 5 7 : 5 5 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 712 KREISS, Romain NAVECO Betschdorf MU2000 1 1 7 : 0 0 
2 703 HELLER, Gaetan ANA FC Haguenau MU2001 2 1 8 : 0 0 
3 981 MILLION, Andy Velo Club Nord Alsace MU2096 3 1 8 : 3 4 
4 701 WARLICH, Max Sry Burg MU2002 4 2 0 : 4 5 
5 777 SCHLOTTER, Antoine Rugby Hagenau MU2001 5 2 1 : 1 9 
6 789 DIEBOLD, Manuel Hügelsheim MU2096 6 2 1 : 2 6 
7 723 HUBER, Jonas --- MU2002 7 2 5 : 1 9 
8 772 FLEISCHER, Philipp Iffezheim MU2003 8 2 5 : 2 1 
9 774 HUSCHWAR, Lion TS Ottersdorf MU2003 9 2 5 : 3 0 

10 752 TAHHAN, Ali Yaman Eddin Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü MU2097 10 2 5 : 5 1 
11 773 EULENBERGER, TIM Iffezheim MU2003 11 2 9 : 2 0 
12 964 MAROTTA, Valentin TS Ottersdorf MU2001 12 3 2 : 5 6 
13 966 MAROTTA, Romina TS Ottersdorf MU2096 13 3 2 : 5 7 
14 761 ALADEL, Mohamd Tareq Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü MU2099 14 3 3 : 4 3 
15 968 WEIß, Felix Rastatt-Ottersdorf MU2003 15 3 6 : 4 4 
16 753 ALADEL, Wael Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü MU2002 16 3 8 : 1 9 
17 780 TAWELA, MEAR Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü MU2004 17 4 3 : 5 3 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 775 HUSCHWAR, Luca Lucia TS Ottersdorf WU2002 1 2 2 : 1 3 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 738 SPYCKERELLE , Jerome UTTENHOFFEN M2088 1 1 7 : 5 2 
2 706 MARQUEDANT, Dominic LT Rheinhessen Pfalz M2087 2 1 8 : 1 9 
3 788 BIRNFELD, Christian LG Hamm-Kamen-Holzwickede M2091 3 1 8 : 4 2 
3 974 KLUMPP, Daniel BSC Glatfelder Gernsbach M2087 3 1 8 : 4 2 
5 794 LIENHARDT, Joel OH Morsbronn M2094 5 1 9 : 2 7 
6 736 SPYCKERELLE , Tommy UTTENHOFFEN M2093 6 2 2 : 4 5 
7 760 ALADEL, Abdoo Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2090 7 2 2 : 5 8 
8 750 AMAR, Muhamad Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2089 8 2 5 : 2 1 
9 759 AHMAD, Samer Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2088 9 2 5 : 5 6 

10 744 BLOKH, Aslan Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2092 10 2 6 : 2 2 
11 745 HAMZA, Ahmad Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2091 11 2 9 : 4 8 
12 754 MOUSA, Ahmad Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2091 12 3 1 : 1 5 
13 749 BOUGHABA, Khaled Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M2088 13 3 1 : 1 6 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 787 SCHULZE, Jenny TV Bühl W2091 1 2 3 : 5 7 
2 786 SCHULZE, Denise TV Bühl W2089 2 2 4 : 5 6 
3 727 SCHILLI, Ricarda RSV Yburg Steinbach W2089 3 2 5 : 4 6 
4 776 BIRGEL, Cécile Haguenau W2089 4 2 5 : 4 9 
5 768 RÖDER, Silvia Lauf mit Markus W2089 5 2 7 : 3 5 
6 965 MAROTTA, Viola TS Ottersdorf W2092 6 3 2 : 5 9 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 795 BOYER, Arnaud Jog'r M3081 1 1 6 : 4 4 
2 976 LEMIUS, Mathieu Conseil Europe Tri M3083 2 1 8 : 0 2 
3 978 HAVERLAND, Björn Tria Bühlertal M3079 3 1 8 : 4 0 
4 977 KRATZEISEN, Steve Tean Saverne M3083 4 1 8 : 5 6 
5 982 MILLION, Cédric Velo Club Nord Alsace M3078 5 1 9 : 2 5 
6 973 KLUMPP, Andreas BSC Glatfelder Gernsbach M3084 6 1 9 : 4 0 
7 793 GRÜGER, Patrick SC Önsbach M3080 7 1 9 : 4 4 
8 960 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett M3084 8 2 2 : 0 6 
9 764 HNATIUK, Gregor SG Stern Rastatt M3076 9 2 3 : 5 9 

10 790 VON BISMARCK, Stefan Oberkirch M3085 10 2 4 : 4 4 
11 748 KEITA, Mohammed Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M3084 11 2 6 : 5 8 
12 765 RAMSTEINER, Dennis Iffezheim M3083 12 2 7 : 0 5 
13 771 EULENBERGER, Klaus Iffezheim M3079 13 2 8 : 0 9 
14 747 AL DEEB, Ahmad Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M3085 14 2 8 : 5 4 
15 767 STÜBER, Patrick Frankfurt M3078 15 2 8 : 5 5 
16 755 TOURAY, Saikou Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M3082 16 3 5 : 5 8 
17 700 LUDWIG, Florian --- M3081 17 2 3 : 5 7 : 5 1 
18 728 MILLION, Nicolas Velo Club Nord Alsace M3077 18 2 3 : 5 7 : 5 3 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 783 MARX, Tanja LAG Obere Murg W3077 1 2 3 : 0 4 
2 972 PHILIPPS, Christelle Leutenheim W3080 2 2 7 : 1 0 
3 975 LEPART, Sandra Conseil Europe Tri W3077 3 2 7 : 5 9 
4 739 KORNELSEN , Kerstin Rastatt W3084 4 2 3 : 5 7 : 5 5 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 734 KOLLORZ, Manuel RSV Tria Bühlertal M4069 1 1 8 : 4 7 
2 704 HELLER, Stephane Duravit sa M4072 2 1 8 : 5 0 
3 963 FRANK, Oliver RSV Tria Bühlertal M4066 3 2 0 : 0 2 
4 707 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten M4067 4 2 0 : 3 0 
5 961 MÜLLER, Rolf TV Haueneberstein M4066 5 2 4 : 0 0 
6 724 HUBER, Alexander --- M4069 6 2 5 : 2 0 
7 716 HILLERT, Thomas Linkenheim M4068 7 3 0 : 0 0 
8 743 JUBAHIJ, Mohamad Khir Caritasverband Rastatt e.V. Flü M4066 8 3 5 : 5 9 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 713 KREISS, CAOLINE NAVECO Betschdorf W4074 1 2 2 : 3 9 
2 979 POLLMANN, Birgitt Bielefeld W4066 2 2 4 : 3 7 
3 769 KARCHER, Alexandra RSG Ried Rastatt W4069 3 2 9 : 3 5 
4 770 SEEBER-FLEISCHER, Petra Iffezheim W4068 4 2 9 : 5 6 
5 791 PETRI, Kirstin TV Haueneberstein W4068 5 3 0 : 3 4 
6 782 OESTREICHER, Gabi Ötigheim W4068 6 3 1 : 0 2 
7 967 WEIß, Angela Rastatt W4068 7 3 7 : 2 9 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 980 WILHELMI, Karl-Otto SV Brackwede M5062 1 1 9 : 2 8 
2 737 SPYCKERELLE , Bruno UTTENHOFFEN M5057 2 2 1 : 2 4 
3 705 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal M5064 3 2 1 : 4 7 
4 779 HANSERT, Uwe Leistungsdiagnostik Hansert M5062 4 2 1 : 5 5 
5 778 DRESEL, Wolfgang Bühl M5057 5 2 2 : 2 5 
6 970 BARBEY, Yves Schiltigheim M5063 6 2 2 : 3 3 
7 733 HOSSE, Sylvio Birco M5065 7 2 7 : 1 9 
8 709 DECK, DAMIEN Running team seltz M5062 8 2 7 : 5 9 
9 735 PIERRE, Stephan UTTENHOFFEN M5062 9 3 0 : 5 1 

10 969 MARROCCO, André Strasbourg M5063 10 3 3 : 2 1 
11 726 PETER , Rogge Buhlertal M5063 11 4 2 : 0 1 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 785 SCHULZE, Gabi TV Bühl W5063 1 2 7 : 1 8 
2 766 ESSWEIN, Sonja Rastatt-Wintersdorf W5057 2 2 7 : 3 2 
3 710 HOLTZMANN, Betty Running Team Schweighouse W5061 3 2 7 : 5 9 
4 784 HENSCHEL, Elke Rheinmünster W5065 4 3 7 : 2 2 
5 781 WALZ, Ute Rastatt W5065 5 4 1 : 4 0 

5.000 m  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 799 KLUMPP, Friedrich LAG Obere Murg MS53 1 2 3 : 1 5 
2 962 LAUTH, Gérard A.D.O.T MS37 2 3 0 : 1 0 
3 971 BENGEL, Pascal Strasbourg MS48 3 3 3 : 1 8 
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